
 

2023 Senior MGA Schedule  

Wednesday, March 8, 2023   Spring Meeting   8am  

Wednesday, March 8, 2023  Pink Ball Tournament  9am PSP 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 2 – Man Scramble   9am MYO 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023  Individual Quota   9am PSP 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023  2 – Man Shamble    9am MYO 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023  Individual Gross/Net   8am PSP 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023  Par 3 Challenge    8am PSP 

Wednesday, June 7, 2023  1 – Man Mulligan   8am PSP 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023  2 – Man Scotch    8am PSP 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023  Flag Tournament    8am PSP 

Wednesday, July 26, 2023  2 – Man Best Ball   8am MYO 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Club Championship   8am TT PSP 

Wednesday, August 24, 2023  Club Championship    8am TT PSP 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 2 – Man Shamble Quota   8am PSP 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 6 – 6 – 6     8am MYO 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Individual Gross/Net   8am PSP 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 1 – Man Mulligan    8am PSP 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023  Fall Meeting     8am 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 3 Club Tournament    9am 

*MYO – Make Your Own (Pick your own partner) 

*PSP – Pro Shop Pairs (Pro Shop will pick who you are paired with) 

*6-6-6 is 6 holes modified alternate shot, 6 holes scramble, and 6 holes best ball.  

*Three Club Tournament is picking any two clubs plus your putter.  



*TT is Tee Times. All other events will be shotgun start.  


